Features
EPD-333-Z
Introduction
The EPD-333-Z features an ultra-low power 2.4GHz RF wireless protocol, integrated with a 5.83-inch with black, white, red, and yellow color EPD in an ARM Cortex-M3 processor.
Advantech offers various APIs for diverse application fields, including meeting rooms, factory, healthcare, and retails
With optimized power consumption and efficient device management, the EPD-333-Z supports applications with low data rate requirements, enabling multi-year battery life across
thousands of connected devices. The EPD-333 provides multiple interfaces for application control, highly integrated with the EPD driver and a low-power system. It can auto-join
network groups using the WISE-3240 IoT Router, allowing seamless data acquisition and communication with the ePaper Manager Server. This lets system integrators focus on

Device with Stand (1960110419T001)
Device with Bracket (1990032657T000)
Ordering Information
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-333-Z
EPD-333-Z1001 5.83" black, white, red, yellow panel  ePaper display device solution in 2.4G.
EPD-333-Z1002 5.83" black, white, red, yellow panel  ePaper display device solution in 2.4G for 20pcs package
Ubuntu development kit ordering information
Part No. Description
EPD device EPD-333-Z1001
EPD-333-Z1002 5.83" black, white, red, yellow wireless ePaper display device solution in 2.4G
Router
WISE-3240IOS-41A1E Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in industrial grade for Europe
WISE-3240IOS-41A1J Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in industrial grade for Japan
WISE-3240IOS-41A1N Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in industrial grade for North America
WISE-3240IOS-41A1T Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in industrial grade for Taiwan
WISE-3240IOS-41A1C Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in industrial grade for China
WISE-3240IOS-41B1E Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in commercial grade for Europe
WISE-3240IOS-41B1T Wireless EPD 2.4G WiFi Network IoT Router in commercial grade for Taiwan
ePaper manager
ARK-1123H-EP2A2 for Entry Ubuntu 18.4/128G SSD/8G RAM and build in ePaper Manager Software with 100 device licenses
ARK-2250L-EP1A2 for Enterprise Ubuntu 18.4/1T HD/16G RAM and build in ePaper Manager Software with 500 device licenses
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1760002692-01 4 pcs CR2450 battery
1990032657T000 Wall Bracket
1940006309 Wall bracket Glue
1960110419T001 Bottom Frame for EPD-332 Liquid WHITE
Packing List
Model Name Part No. Description
EPD-333-Z EPD-333-Z1001
EPD-333-Z1002
5.83" black, white, red, yellow ePaper device
with battery
Note: WISE-3240 industrial grade supports wider range of operation temperature and storage temperature.
Please request WISE-3240 specification for the reference.
Dimensions Unit: mm
EPD-333-004/EPD-333-014
Mylar